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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

IS 19104 :
2025

IS 18915 :
2025

IS 19064 :
2025

IS 19115 :
2025

IS 18750 :
6:2024

IS 19096 :
2025

IS 19097 :
2025

IS 19098 :
2025

IS 19102 :
2025

Part

Geosynthetics - Geotextile Tubes for
Coastal and Waterways Protection -
Specification

SPACE SYSTEMS ié%> PRODUCT
ASSURANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR
COMMERCIAL SATELLITES

SPACE SYSTEMS -
ELECTROMAGNETIC
COMPATIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

TEXTILES ? POLY VINYL CHLORIDE
PVC COATED TENSILE FABRIC
ARCHITECTURAL MEMBRANES ?
SPECIFICATION

Unani Medicine ié¢%2 Glossary of
Terms Part 6 ié% Standardized
Terminology Used for Respiratory
System Diseases

U?D-I-BALS?N (Commiphora
opobalsamum L. Engl.,) Wood for use
in Traditional Medicine ié%
Specification

Chirchita (Achyranthus aspera L.)
Dried whole herb for use in
Traditional Medicine iéY2
Specification

S?ranj?n (Colchicum luteum Baker.)
Dried corm for use in Traditional
Medicine ié¥2 Specification

Gul-i-Gozabn (Borago officinalis L.)
flower for use in Traditional Medicine
Specification

TXD

TED

TED

AYD

AYD

AYD

AYD

AYD

Product
Specification

Process
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Terminology

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification
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STANDARDS REVISED

1512065 : 2025 Permissible limits of noise levels

1. Concurre'nt 518 12050 for rotating electrical machines ETD Seiiont e 21-01-2025
: 1987 (Till : e tests
10-07-2025)
IS 8174 : 2025 Neurosurgical Instruments-
Concurrent : IS 8174 : Forceps Artery Dandys Pattern- Product
2. 1994 (Till : Shape and Dimensions ( Second S Specification 21-01-2025
10-07-2025) Revision )
IS/IEC 60071 : PART 2
: 2023 INSULATION CO-ORDINATION Code of
3. Concurrent : IS/IEC Part 2 Application Guidelines ETD Practice 21-01-2025
60071 : PART 2 : 2018 (Second Revision)
(Till : 10-07-2025)
IS 14155 : 2025 DOMESTIC ELECTRIC CLOTHES
Concurrent : IS 14155 WASHING MACHINES FOR Product
4 1994 (Till: HOUSEHOLD USE EID Specification 21 01-2025
10-07-2025) SPECIFICATION (first revision)
IS 892 : 2025 TEXTILES - HANDLOOM WOOL
5 Concurrent : IS 892 :  BLANKETS NATURAL GREY TXD Product 21-01-2025
) 1980 (Till : BROWN - SPECIFICATION (Third Specification
10-07-2025) Revision)
IS 7216 : 2025 TEXTILES - HANDLOOM COTTON
Concurrent : IS 7216 : ANGAVASTRAM - Product
6. 1974 (Till SPECIFICATION (FIRST 1D Specification 21 01-2025
10-07-2025) REVISION)
éso/go S Pt g Ophthalmic optics -Uncut finished
7. Concurrent: 15450 ~ Sbectaclelenses Part3 MHD Product 91012025
Transmittance specifications and Specification
SRl g 2 § 200 test methods(First Revision)
(Till : 10-07-2025)
IS 13501 : 2025 . o
Textiles - Determination of
g,  Concurrent:IS13501 gy ohility by Oxygen Index TXD e P s
: 1992 (Till : (et et tests
10-07-2025)
IS 8696 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 8696 : Guide, Saw, De Martel's Pattern - Product
9. 1978 (Till : Specification (First Revision) S Specification 21-01-2025
10-07-2025)
IS 6686 : 2025 TEXTILES - NOSE BARS FOR
Concurrent : IS 6686 : SPEED AND RING SPINNING Product
10- 1985 (Till : FRAMES - SPECIFICATION XD Specification ~ 21012025
10-07-2025) (Second Revision)
IS/IEC 60071 : PART 2
: 2023 INSULATION CO-ORDINATION Code of
11.  Concurrent : IS/IEC Part 2 Application Guidelines ETD Practice 21-01-2025

60071 : PART 2 : 1996 (Second Revision)
(Till : 21-12-2021)
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IS 13326 : Part 1 :

2025 Geosynthetics - Determination of Methods of

Concurrent : IS 13326 friction characteristics : Part 1 TXD tests 21-01-2025
:Part 1 :1992 (Till : Direct shear test (first revision)

10-07-2025)

IS 8695 : 2025

Concurrent : IS 8695 : Foes, NS, BaETEt SIEs, Product

Gushing's Pattern - Specification MHD 21-01-2025

1978 (Till : i . Specification

10-07-2025) (first revision)

é%églgg 3L 5 Railway applications - Power

Concurrent : IS 15199 conyerters installed on board_ . ETD Methods of 21-01-2025
- Part 1 : 2002 (Till : rolling stock Part 1 Characteristics tests

'1 0-07-2 (')2 5) ’ and test methods (First Revision)

IS/IEC 60034 : PART 5 Rotating electrical machines Part

: 2020 5 Degrees of protection provided Code of

Concurrent : IS/IEC by the integral design of rotating ~ ETD Practice 21-01-2025
60034 : PART 5 : 2000 electrical machines IP code -

(Till : 10-07-2025) Classification (Third Revision)

5 15179 & 2025 Neurosurgical Instruments -

Concurrent : IS 13175 g Product

Needle Holder - Shape and MHD 21-01-2025

1(1)909712(512% ) Dimensions (First Revision) Speriesition
IS 8421 : 2025 _ -
Conpirent <15 6421 HydrulFros- Specificaion gy Pt 21019009
10-07-2025)
Rotating electrical machines Part
IS/IEC 60034 : PART 5 5 Degrees of protection provided Code of

by the integral design of rotating ETD Practi 21-01-2025
. . ractice

electrical machines IP code -

Classification (Third Revision)

:2020

Geotextiles and geotextile related
products - Determination of water Methods of
permeability characteristics TXD 21-01-2025

IS 14324 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 14324

L LSEL (s normal to the plane, without load B
10-07-2025) X -
(first revision)
IS 9911 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 9911 : Brain Cannula - Specification Product
1981 (Till : (First Revision) L Specification 2L

10-07-2025)
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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21.
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24.
25.

26.

27.
28.
29.

ETD 52
WRD 6
ETD 1

LITD 22

TED 0
PCD 12

FAD 34

PCD 21
FAD 7
PCD 9
MSD 3
MHD 20
CHD 5
CED 46
PGD 28
FAD 20
FAD 19
PCD 7
CHD 36
ETD 37
CED 46
ETD 37

MSD 2

PGD 41
FAD 32

LITD 30

MTD 10
ETD 25
TXD 33

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

15 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting

9th Meeting of LITD 22 /Panel 5 on Navic
Receiver Standard TC Meeting

5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

1st Meeting of FAD 34/ Panel V-
Harvesting Threshing TC Meeting

01 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting

Special Meeting of MSD Technical
Committee member TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 4 Meeting Use Cases and
applications TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting
95 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
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15:00
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11:00

09:30
11:00
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11:00
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BIS HQ

Lal C. Verman

BIS, HQ

BIS, HQ

Manak Bhawan

BIS HQ

DG Committee
Room
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38.
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40.
41.
42.

43.

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

SSD 2

CED 36
EED 0

TED 16
MTD 22
PCD 27
LITD 35
TED 24

CED 51

PCD 3

LITD 6
CED 46
CED 51

CED 46

MHD 20
EED 0
LITD 25
CED 7
EED 0
LITD 25
FAD 7
CED 46

8 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
34 TC Meeting

16 TC Meeting

Joint Meeting of PCD 3 and PCD 3:1 for
E20

17 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

02 TC Meeting

Meeting of Panel 1 of LITD 25 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting

20 TC Meeting

23-01-2025
23-01-2025
23-01-2025
24-01-2025
24-01-2025
24-01-2025
24-01-2025
24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025
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25-01-2025
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14:30
15:00
14:30
15:00
10:30
10:30

15:00

14:30

11:00
14:30
11:30

10:30

11:00
10:30
11:00
10:30
14:30
11:00
10:30
15:00

IIT Indore

BIS HEAD
QUARTER

Dehradun Branch
Office DHBO, UCF
Sadan Ground Floor,
Block D Deep Nagar
Road, Vishnu Vihar,
Dehradun

Manakalaya

Manakalaya

Manak Bhawan

BIS HQ
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11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

TED 18
FAD 34
PGD 34
MED 20
MHD 20
CED 2
FAD 10
EED 0
MSD 5
MTD 33
ETD 49
MSD 3
CED 46

LITD 28

CED 46
MHD 20
ETD 34
CHD 36
MTD 16
TXD 33
PGD 38
MSD 5
SSD 15
CED 4
FAD 16
CED 2
ETD 44
CED 46
CED 48
ETD 16

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

25 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
13 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
FAD 10/Panle 5- 5th TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting

29th Meeting of Smart Infrastructure

Sectional Committee LITD 28 TC
Meeting

7 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
32 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
14 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
32 TC Meeting
35 TC Meeting

27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
27-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025

28-01-2025

28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025

14:00
15:00
11:00

11:00
10:30
10:30
14:30
15:30

11:00
11:00
14:00

10:30

10:00
11:00
11:00
14:30
15:00
11:00
15:30
15:30
14:30
15:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
15:00

Manak Bhawan

BIS, HQ

Department
BIS HQ

IUDX, IISc Bengaluru,
Address: CV Raman

Rd, Bengaluru,

Karnataka 560012

BIS Headquarter

BIS, Manak bhawan

BIS HQ



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

60.

FAD 34
SSD 13
PGD 28
MTD 10
MSD 4
MSD 4
CHD 15
MTD 4
PCD 1

CED 35

LITD 19

FAD 17
WRD 28
AYD 6
CED 22
ETD 2
SSD 2
MSD 5
CED 39
ETD 25
EED 1

FAD 34

EED 0
EED 8
LITD 30
CED 46
EED 6
ETD 18

CHD 23

ETD 33

1 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

17th TC Meeting

15th Meeting of LITD 19 "E-Learning"
Sectional Committee TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
62 TC Meeting
96 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 3 Meetings TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting

27 TC Meeting

29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
31-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025

10:00

11:00
15:00
14:30
16:00
14:30
14:30
15:00

14:00

11:00

10:30
10:00

14:30
10:30
10:30
15:30
14:30
10:00
10:30

10:30

10:30
16:30
15:00
15:00
09:00
10:30

10:30

14:30

Marwah Studios

Management Systems

Green Room, Bureau
of Indian Standards,
Manak Bhavan, 9,
Bahahdur Shah Zafar
Marg, New Delhi 110
00

BIS HQ

Room No. 105,
Manakalaya Building

BIS HQ

BIS headquarter,
Manak Bhavan, 9,
Bahadur shah Zafar
Marg, New Delhi
-110002



61.
62.

63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

77.
78.

CED 53
PCD 21

LITD 2

LITD 30

TED 7

TED 11
CED 38
FAD 32
CED 46
MSD 3
PGD 38
CED 36
PCD 30
TED 33
TED 33

LITD 30

EED 0
FAD 20

26 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting

LITD 02 : Special Meeting for
Nomination of Experts for ISO/IEC
Projects TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 9 Meeting-Natural
language processing systems TC
Meeting

1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 1 Meeting -Foundation
standards TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

31-01-2025
31-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
01-02-2025
02-02-2025
03-02-2025
03-02-2025

03-02-2025

03-02-2025
03-02-2025

14:00

11:00

15:00

12:00
12:00
11:00
11:00
15:30
11:00
15:00
11:00

10:30
10:30

15:00

10:30
10:00

virtual , WEBEX
virtual, WEBEX
BIS HEAD QUARTER

BIS HQ

Department

Manak Bhawan

Manak Bhawan



